
Special Events

Region Event Name Quarter Calendar 

Year

Count

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  0 2015Graeagle Plumas Alliance September 

Fishing Derby

Northern Region (R1)  165 2015Jan-MarMissoula Snowgoers

Northern Region (R1)  325 2015Jan-MarPoker Ride

Northern Region (R1)  100 2015Jan-MarDriftriders Fun Run Snowmobile Ride

Northern Region (R1)  200 2015Jan-MarOSCR Nordic Ski Race

Northern Region (R1)  40 2015Jan-MarRussell Motorsports Snowmobile Clinic

Northern Region (R1)  100 2015Jan-MarSkiesta Nordic Ski Race

Northern Region (R1)  330 2015Jan-MarRace to the Sky

Northern Region (R1)  20 2015Jan-MarSeeley Lake Sasquaatch Fat Tire Bike 

Ride

Northern Region (R1)  150 2015Jan-MarMontana Council Boy Scouts of America 

? Winter Camporee

Northern Region (R1)  100 2015Jan-MarCanyon Creek Snowmobile Fun Ride

Northern Region (R1)  180 2015Jan-MarRoot Bear Classic Dog Sled Run

Northern Region (R1)  100 2015Jan-MarMissoula Snogoers Fun Run

Northern Region (R1)  100 2015Jan-MarTrans Montana Snowmobile Ride

Northern Region (R1)  150 2015Jan-MarBoy Scouts Event on Palouse

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  247 2015Jan-MarSalida District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  297 2015Jan-MarSan Carlos District, all events

Southwest Region (R3)  45 2015Jan-MarField Trials - NASTRA

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Jan-MarSedona Mountain Bike Festival

Southwest Region (R3)  2,160 2015Jan-MarSedona Chapter - Sedona Marathon

Southwest Region (R3)  14 2015Jan-MarDon Smith Photography

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jan-MarArizona Mountain Mushers

Southwest Region (R3)  326 2015Jan-MarKahtoola Inc

Southwest Region (R3)  12 2015Jan-MarArizona Mountaineering Club

Southwest Region (R3)  12 2015Jan-MarNorthern Arizona University Outdoor 

Adventures

Southwest Region (R3)  48 2015Jan-MarNorthern Arizona University Parks and 

recreation Dept

Southwest Region (R3)  10 2015Jan-MarSandia Dog Obedience Club (Two Dog 

Tracking Events)

Southwest Region (R3)  285 2015Jan-Mar2016 Mt Taylor Quadrathalon

Southwest Region (R3)  210 2015Jan-MarTommy Knocker 10 Bike Race

Southwest Region (R3)  35 2015Jan-MarMountain Men Shoot

Southwest Region (R3)  142 2015Jan-MarFriends of the Sandia Mountains 

(Snowshoe Race)

Intermountain Region (R4)  550 2015Jan-MarCamp Perkins

Intermountain Region (R4)  65 2015Jan-MarCamp Sawtooth

Intermountain Region (R4)  273 2015Jan-MarCathedral Pines

Intermountain Region (R4)  86 2015Jan-MarCentral Idaho 4-H Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  159 2015Jan-MarLuther Heights

Intermountain Region (R4)  65 2015Jan-MarCamas Chamber Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  32 2015Jan-MarSawtooth Society Fat Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  54 2015Jan-MarSawtooth Society Ski Clinic

Intermountain Region (R4)  9 2015Jan-MarG-Group Ministries

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2015Jan-MarCamp Taylor

Intermountain Region (R4)  110 2015Jan-MarFat Bike Summit

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2015Jan-MarMontana Snowmobile Alliance

Intermountain Region (R4)  705 2015Jan-MarCamp Lee, Clark County

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  40 2015Jan-MarJohn Pato Fishing Derby
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Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  60 2015Jan-MarLaporte Snowmobile Club Special 

Olympics

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  281 2015Jan-MarCa Assoc of 4WD Clubs Inc

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  94 2015Jan-MarYuba Pass Chili Cook Off

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  145 2015Jan-MarCalpine V.F.D. Ski

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  46 2015Jan-MarLTS Special Kids Event

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  101 2015Jan-MarKingburg Four Wheel Drive Inc

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  45 2015Jan-MarEastern Sierra Interpretive Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  5,000 2015Jan-MarKern River Valley Chamber of Commerce

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  14 2015Jan-MarAmerican Bass Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  14 2015Jan-MarLake Isabella Bass Club

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  5,526 2015Jan-MarCispus Organization Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  6 2015Jan-MarDrift Creek Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  1,462 2015Jan-MarGirl Scouts Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  70 2015Jan-MarUTV Takeover (motorized)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  422 2015Jan-MarHeceta House special events, tours, 

visits

Southern Region (R8)  2,879 2015Jan-MarFWC Lake Eaton Group Camp

Southern Region (R8)  552 2015Jan-MarCamp SoZo

Southern Region (R8)  640 2015Jan-MarCamp Kiwanis

Southern Region (R8)  17 2015Jan-MarSamahdy Yoga Activity

Southern Region (R8)  168 2015Jan-MarGirl Scout Camp Activity - Imagina Tu 

Futuro

Southern Region (R8)  134 2015Jan-MarGirl Scout Camp Activity - Soy 

Extraordinaria

Southern Region (R8)  14 2015Jan-MarGorge Montessori Activity

Southern Region (R8)  1,246 2015Jan-MarInternational day of Forests Activity

Eastern Region (R9)  10 2015Jan-MarMID132 Endourance society

Northern Region (R1)  68 2015Apr-JunCycling House Ride

Northern Region (R1)  252 2015Apr-JunSapphire Mountain Men: Wild Horse 

Rendezvous

Northern Region (R1)  475 2015Apr-Jun11 Miles to P{aradise

Northern Region (R1)  325 2015Apr-JunTrail Rail Run

Northern Region (R1)  185 2015Apr-JunAtv Ride

Northern Region (R1)  8 2015Apr-JunAdventure Cycling Association ? variety 

of rides

Northern Region (R1)  200 2015Apr-JunSwan Ecosystem Center -  Fun Run

Northern Region (R1)  110 2015Apr-JunZootown Open

Northern Region (R1)  67 2015Apr-JunHare of the Doge Enduro

Northern Region (R1)  169 2015Apr-JunPengally double Dip

Northern Region (R1)  500 2015Apr-JunElk River Fireworks Committee ATV ride

Northern Region (R1)  202 2015Apr-JunElk River Fireworks Committee ATV ride

Northern Region (R1)  65 2015Apr-JunPlay ATV Ride Sheep Mtn ATV System

Northern Region (R1)  180 2015Apr-JunMountain to Meadow Half Marathon, 10K, 

5K fun run

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  2,570 2015Apr-JunLeadville District all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  543 2015Apr-JunSalida District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  533 2015Apr-JunSan Carlos District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  160 2015Apr-JunPikes Peak District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  250 2015Apr-JunSouth Park District, All events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,064 2015Apr-JunSouth Platte district, all events

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Apr-JunGrand Canyon Ultra 100

Southwest Region (R3)  96 2015Apr-JunFat Tire Fest
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Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Apr-JunWashington East Handcart Trek

Southwest Region (R3)  76 2015Apr-JunField Trials - NASTRA

Southwest Region (R3)  199 2015Apr-JunField Trials - AZ Pointing Dog Club

Southwest Region (R3)  20 2015Apr-JunField Trials - Desert GSH Pointers

Southwest Region (R3)  225 2015Apr-JunChino Grinder Mtn Bike Race

Southwest Region (R3)  1,019 2015Apr-JunGrand Canyon Half Marathon Race

Southwest Region (R3)  475 2015Apr-JunWild Canyon Games Event

Southwest Region (R3)  106 2015Apr-JunSanta Barbara MS Bile Tour

Southwest Region (R3)  285 2015Apr-JunAlta Mesa Handcart Trek

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Apr-JunPrescott Valley Handcart Trek

Southwest Region (R3)  196 2015Apr-JunPrescott Handcart Trek

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunSedona Historical Society

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Apr-JunJon Kessler Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  500 2015Apr-JunAll Nations Native American Church

Southwest Region (R3)  170 2015Apr-JunCity of Cottonwodd - Brian Mickleson 

Walk/Run

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunVV Birding & Nature Festival (Oak Creek)

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunVV Birding & Nature Festival (Clear 

Creek)

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunVV Birding & Nature Festival (Upper Oak 

Creek & Overlook)

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunVV Birding & Nature Festival (Sycamore)

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Apr-JunVV Birding & Nature Festival (Encinoso 

Picnic, Cave Springs, WestFork)

Southwest Region (R3)  90 2015Apr-JunDEXX

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Apr-JunBob Stimson

Southwest Region (R3)  25 2015Apr-JunKevin Kavanagh

Southwest Region (R3)  85 2015Apr-JunMountain Ranch Ward Cody

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Apr-JunMountain Ranch Ward Kimball

Southwest Region (R3)  500 2015Apr-JunCitrus Heights Brady

Southwest Region (R3)  90 2015Apr-JunPhoenix Varmit Callers

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Apr-JunGilbert Stapley Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  600 2015Apr-JunHermosa Vista Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  125 2015Apr-JunMountain Ridge Ward

Southwest Region (R3)  800 2015Apr-JunDesert Bow Hunters

Southwest Region (R3)  225 2015Apr-JunDeer Valley Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  300 2015Apr-JunFlagstaff Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Apr-JunPhoenix North Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  180 2015Apr-JunCentral Arizona Trial Hound Association

Southwest Region (R3)  71 2015Apr-JunSt Joseph's Youth Camp

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Apr-JunAngela Moody

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Apr-JunXtreme Predator Callers

Southwest Region (R3)  125 2015Apr-JunNick Walker

Southwest Region (R3)  175 2015Apr-JunMazatzal Mountain Muzzleloaders

Southwest Region (R3)  12 2015Apr-JunSedona Art Center

Southwest Region (R3)  8 2015Apr-JunRobin Ross Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Apr-JunNicole Cain Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Apr-JunFlagstaff Friends of Traditional Music

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Apr-JunFlagstaff Archers

Southwest Region (R3)  160 2015Apr-JunNate Reiser Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Apr-JunEmpire of Chivalry & Steel

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Apr-JunVilla de Paz Ward

Southwest Region (R3)  110 2015Apr-JunMountain Bike Association of Arizona
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Southwest Region (R3)  400 2015Apr-JunMesa Central Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  240 2015Apr-JunScottsdale North Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  106 2015Apr-JunSanta Barbara Middle School

Southwest Region (R3)  194 2015Apr-JunCedro Peak Ultramarathon (Support Trail 

Adventure Running)

Southwest Region (R3)  451 2015Apr-JunBeltane Celebration (Beltane SW)

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Apr-JunStokes/Malins Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  97 2015Apr-JunSandia Crest Bicycle Road Race (NM 

Velosport)

Southwest Region (R3)  400 2015Apr-JunMt Taylor   24 Hr Bike Race

Southwest Region (R3)  104 2015Apr-JunWilderness Run/Grant County Striders

Southwest Region (R3)  16 2015Apr-JunJohn Coons

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Apr-JunAirgunners of Arizona

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Apr-JunPenny Loper Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Apr-JunRandall Stone

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Apr-JunCentral Arizona Trials

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Apr-JunAravaipa Running

Southwest Region (R3)  300 2015Apr-JunFull Draw Bow Hunters

Southwest Region (R3)  65 2015Apr-JunRio Salado Vizala Club

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Apr-JunCoconino County Parks & Recreation 

Dept

Intermountain Region (R4)  904 2015Apr-JunCamp Perkins

Intermountain Region (R4)  238 2015Apr-JunCamp Sawtooth

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,172 2015Apr-JunCathedral Pines

Intermountain Region (R4)  819 2015Apr-JunCentral Idaho 4-H Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,086 2015Apr-JunLuther Heights

Intermountain Region (R4)  153 2015Apr-JunKum Ba Yah

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,148 2015Apr-JunCabin Creek (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  581 2015Apr-JunCamp Manapu (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  19 2015Apr-JunCamp Tawakani (7th Day Adventists)

Intermountain Region (R4)  13 2015Apr-JunG-Group Ministries

Intermountain Region (R4)  495 2015Apr-JunPine Dell (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,353 2015Apr-JunSmokey Lodge (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  285 2015Apr-JunMSI Super Emduro Mtn Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  800 2015Apr-JunCamp Loll

Intermountain Region (R4)  4,301 2015Apr-JunTreasure Mountain Scout Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,643 2015Apr-JunDarby Girls Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  400 2015Apr-JunCamp Taylor

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2015Apr-JunAberdeen Mennonite Church

Intermountain Region (R4)  335 2015Apr-JunAlpine 4-H

Intermountain Region (R4)  500 2015Apr-JunLittle Lemhi, Grand Teton

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,541 2015Apr-JunWest Pine Creek Girls Camp, LDS

Intermountain Region (R4)  30 2015Apr-JunGreat Divide Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  75 2015Apr-JunEastern Idaho Retriever Club Field Trials

Intermountain Region (R4)  600 2015Apr-JunHenry's Fork Foundation Fundraiser

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2015Apr-JunSawtelle Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  33 2015Apr-JunSnake River Mt Bike Club

Intermountain Region (R4)  74 2015Apr-JunAction Motor Sports

Intermountain Region (R4)  22 2015Apr-JunStar Valley Medical Center

Intermountain Region (R4)  68 2015Apr-JunIFTMA Club Ride

Intermountain Region (R4)  12 2015Apr-JunCaribou Mud Racers

Intermountain Region (R4)  132 2015Apr-JunReno Wheelmen

Intermountain Region (R4)  246 2015Apr-JunSilver State Striders Running Club
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Intermountain Region (R4)  260 2015Apr-JunRace 178

Intermountain Region (R4)  317 2015Apr-JunAlta Alpina Cycling Club

Intermountain Region (R4)  654 2015Apr-JunMountain Bike America LLC

Intermountain Region (R4)  414 2015Apr-JunSierra Sports Marketing

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,383 2015Apr-JunAlpine County Chamber of Commerce

Intermountain Region (R4)  922 2015Apr-JunAtv Jamboree Morthern Mono County

Intermountain Region (R4)  81 2015Apr-JunNevada Marathon, Lamiolle Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,736 2015Apr-JunGirl Scouts of Southern Nevada

Intermountain Region (R4)  881 2015Apr-JunCamp Lee, Clark County

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  372 2015Apr-JunLDS Recreation Properties

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  484 2015Apr-JunLost & Found Bike Race

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  168 2015Apr-JunGraeagle Plumas Alliance June Fishing 

Derby

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  125 2015Apr-JunFrank C. Reilly Chapter ECV Event

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,200 2015Apr-JunEmissions Music Festival

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  60 2015Apr-JunCentury Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Apr-JunHorse Shoe Tournament

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  600 2015Apr-JunSunset Music festival

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  330 2015Apr-JunRound Valley Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  800 2015Apr-JunFor the Funk of it

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,000 2015Apr-JunChico Paddle Heads

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  750 2015Apr-JunStill Dreams

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  381 2015Apr-JunWwestern States Endurance Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  127 2015Apr-JunCanyons 50K

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  300 2015Apr-JunWestern States Training Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  76 2015Apr-JunAuburn Century Road Bike

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  3,000 2015Apr-JunRace 178

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  212 2015Apr-JunRibley Wild West Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  287 2015Apr-JunCal-Sierra ATV Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  20 2015Apr-JunBig Brothers, Big Sisters Bike-a-Thon

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2015Apr-JunHotshot Rec Event

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  99 2015Apr-JunYBON Mountain Bike Rides

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  58 2015Apr-JunGCTC Poker Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  434 2015Apr-JunLiahona Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2015Apr-JunBerkeley Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  324 2015Apr-JunCamp Concord

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,032 2015Apr-JunCamp Shelly

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  14 2015Apr-JunLake Isabella Bass Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  56 2015Apr-JunKern County Bass Masters

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  40 2015Apr-JunGolden Empire Bass Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  129 2015Apr-JunBoys and Girls Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  361 2015Apr-JunYMCA (Camp High Sierra)

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  90 2015Apr-JunJune Lake Chamber of Commerce

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,250 2015Apr-JunMammoth Half Marathon

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  20 2015Apr-JunMammoth Track Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  450 2015Apr-JunHigh Sierra Triathlon

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  33 2015Apr-JunMLT Writers Conference

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  45 2015Apr-JunEastern Sierra Muzzle Stuffers

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2015Apr-JunMammoth Lakes Firefighters Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  300 2015Apr-JunBird Chautauqua

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  35 2015Apr-JunESIA Artists and Author

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  59 2015Apr-JunEastern Sierra Bowman
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Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  109 2015Apr-JunDiabetic Youth Foundation

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  66 2015Apr-JunCamp San Joaquin

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  23 2015Apr-JunFar Horizons Inc

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  48 2015Apr-JunPythian Youth Foundation

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  206 2015Apr-JunQuaker Meadow Ministries

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  774 2015Apr-JunBoy Scouts of America

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  113 2015Apr-JunPyles Boys Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  90 2015Apr-JunKern River Valley Council

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  6,000 2015Apr-JunKern River Valley Chamber of Commerce

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  70 2015Apr-JunAmerican Bass Association

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  12,929 2015Apr-JunCispus Organization Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  288 2015Apr-JunCamp Howe Cowboy Breakfast

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  707 2015Apr-JunBigfoot 120 Race

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  1,000 2015Apr-JunMother's Day Mount St. Helens Climb

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  50 2015Apr-JunCedarbrook Vision Quest Gat hering

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  229 2015Apr-JunMusic on the Mountain

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  1,185 2015Apr-JunLDS Youth Trek

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  164 2015Apr-JunNorthwest Creeking Festival

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  654 2015Apr-JunIt's a Blast (MSHI)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  228 2015Apr-JunMt Adams Endurance Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  326 2015Apr-JunWashington Bicycle Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  570 2015Apr-JunTour de Blast (Longview Rotary)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  170 2015Apr-JunMt Adams Bicycle Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  200 2015Apr-JunCamp Jonah

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  799 2015Apr-JunWild Woman Race

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  372 2015Apr-JunHigh Pass Challenge Bike Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  120 2015Apr-JunBunker to Bonneville Run

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  329 2015Apr-JunVolcanic 50

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  93 2015Apr-JunI Heart Cispus Run

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  720 2015Apr-JunPunx In The Woods

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  2,482 2015Apr-JunDrift Creek Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  125 2015Apr-JunSand Fleas 4X4 Outing

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  24 2015Apr-JunWillamette Coast Coast Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  100 2015Apr-JunFishing Day Hebo Lake

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  4,543 2015Apr-JunGirl Scouts Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  200 2015Apr-JunSalem Sand Club Poker Run and Safety 

Training

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  135 2015Apr-JunMarys Peak 25K/50K

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  300 2015Apr-JunWillamette Gran Fondo (biking)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  1,133 2015Apr-JunHeceta House special events, tours, 

visits

Southern Region (R8)  2,246 2015Apr-JunFWC Lake Eaton Group Camp

Southern Region (R8)  472 2015Apr-JunCamp SoZo

Southern Region (R8)  3,981 2015Apr-JunCamp Kiwanis

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Apr-JunJeep Club (meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Apr-JunStart Gazers (Meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Apr-JunOlustee Battle Hike

Southern Region (R8)  40 2015Apr-JunTeachers Tour

Southern Region (R8)  25 2015Apr-JunYCC Jr Ranger Program

Southern Region (R8)  125 2015Apr-JunHoly Temple

Southern Region (R8)  100 2015Apr-JunMagnolia School

Eastern Region (R9)  36 2015Apr-JunROC809 Peak Races

Eastern Region (R9)  250 2015Apr-JunROC809-01 Death Race

62/11/2026



Special Events

Region Event Name Quarter Calendar 

Year

Count

Eastern Region (R9)  335 2015Apr-JunMAN2542 SnoBusters

Northern Region (R1)  55 2015Jul-SepAdventure Cycling Association ? variety 

of rides

Northern Region (R1)  15 2015Jul-SepBike Adventures

Northern Region (R1)  230 2015Jul-SepAtv Ride

Northern Region (R1)  125 2015Jul-SepBlue Mountain 30K

Northern Region (R1)  76 2015Jul-SepGarden City Fliers - Disc Golf Course

Northern Region (R1)  175 2015Jul-SepMissoula Bike, Inc Seely 55, 35, 22 Race

Northern Region (R1)  33 2015Jul-SepSLE Outside 50K Footrace

Northern Region (R1)  300 2015Jul-SepYouth fir Christ Seeley Lake Triathlon

Northern Region (R1)  325 2015Jul-SepMissoula Symphony, Grand Fondo

Northern Region (R1)  26 2015Jul-SepGrand Fondo Ride - Horse Ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  9,424 2015Jul-SepLeadville District all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,650 2015Jul-SepSalida District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,610 2015Jul-SepSan Carlos District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  3,496 2015Jul-SepPikes Peak District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  575 2015Jul-SepSouth Park District, All events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  632 2015Jul-SepSouth Platte district, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  32 2015Jul-SepComanche District, all events

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Jul-SepPuffer Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  220 2015Jul-SepNorthen Arizona Trail Runners Assoc

Southwest Region (R3)  175 2015Jul-SepCoconnino Trail Riders

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepSierra Club

Southwest Region (R3)  42 2015Jul-SepPatricia Kucharski Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  83 2015Jul-SepAZT Marathon

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2015Jul-SepXP RidesEvent

Southwest Region (R3)  126 2015Jul-SepGrand to Grand Race

Southwest Region (R3)  35 2015Jul-SepField Trials - NASTRA

Southwest Region (R3)  68 2015Jul-SepField Trials - AZ Pointing Dog Club

Southwest Region (R3)  176 2015Jul-SepTuba City Just Move It Walk

Southwest Region (R3)  195 2015Jul-SepMLC Toys for Tots Bike Event

Southwest Region (R3)  225 2015Jul-SepDesert Road Riders Motorcycle Rally

Southwest Region (R3)  35 2015Jul-SepCelebration Studios Event

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2015Jul-SepStagecoach 100 Mile Race

Southwest Region (R3)  300 2015Jul-SepStagecoach Race

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepDEXX

Southwest Region (R3)  180 2015Jul-SepCentral Arizona Trial Hound Association

Southwest Region (R3)  401 2015Jul-SepSt Joseph's Youth Camp

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepFlagstaff Friends of Traditional Music

Southwest Region (R3)  110 2015Jul-SepMountain Bike Association of Arizona

Southwest Region (R3)  358 2015Jul-SepLa Luz Trail Run (ABQ Road Runners)

Southwest Region (R3)  231 2015Jul-SepMagical Mountain Mabon (COG Chamisa 

Local Council)

Southwest Region (R3)  365 2015Jul-SepABQ Mountainbike Fest &12 Hour 

Endurance Race

Southwest Region (R3)  140 2015Jul-SepChallenge by Choice Hike (South Valley 

Academy)

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepGila River festival

Southwest Region (R3)  81 2015Jul-SepSignal Peak Mtn Bike Challenge

Southwest Region (R3)  300 2015Jul-SepCentral Arizona Trials

Southwest Region (R3)  125 2015Jul-SepAZ Yavapai Rangers

Southwest Region (R3)  25 2015Jul-SepMentor Photo Series

Southwest Region (R3)  175 2015Jul-SepHatch Woodside Reunion
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Southwest Region (R3)  525 2015Jul-SepRim Country Bow Hunters

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2015Jul-SepArizona Muzzleloading Assoc

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepCottonwood Christian

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepArizona Disk Golf

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepEstrella Ward

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Jul-SepMogollon Rim Monster Run

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepRio Verde Roverettes

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Jul-SepCharles Glaspie

Southwest Region (R3)  500 2015Jul-SepChavez Family

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepArizona Shoot to Retrieve

Southwest Region (R3)  400 2015Jul-SepSociety for Creative Anachronism

Southwest Region (R3)  30 2015Jul-SepTucson Orienteering Club

Southwest Region (R3)  55 2015Jul-SepTrek Bicycle

Southwest Region (R3)  350 2015Jul-SepTeam Run Flagstaff

Southwest Region (R3)  1,000 2015Jul-SepArizona Bow Hunters Association

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepCoconino Trail Riders

Southwest Region (R3)  900 2015Jul-SepMountain Man Events

Southwest Region (R3)  130 2015Jul-SepShadows Foundation

Southwest Region (R3)  34 2015Jul-SepJohn Willis Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepLibby Howard Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  63 2015Jul-SepSandra Rogers

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Jul-SepFlagstaff Flyers

Southwest Region (R3)  90 2015Jul-SepBlakenship Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepLaestadian Luthern Church

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepKinlandi Church

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2015Jul-SepMarine League Charities

Southwest Region (R3)  35 2015Jul-SepThe Common Church

Southwest Region (R3)  300 2015Jul-SepBig Brothers/Big Sisters

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepArizona Off Road Productions

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepSociety for Creative Anachronism, 

Payson

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepArizona Pointing Dog Club

Southwest Region (R3)  90 2015Jul-SepPropster Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2015Jul-SepAshley Reipe Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepNorthern Arizona University Intervasity 

Christian Fellowship

Southwest Region (R3)  4,000 2015Jul-SepAmerican Cancer Society

Southwest Region (R3)  475 2015Jul-SepAbsolute Bikes

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepFlagstaff Cycling

Southwest Region (R3)  1,250 2015Jul-SepLifetime Fitness

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepEstrella Family

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepKari Barton Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2015Jul-SepBrian McLean Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepMountainair Country Store

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Jul-SepSociety for Creative Anachronism,  

Prescott

Southwest Region (R3)  30 2015Jul-SepFlagstaff Athletic Club

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2015Jul-SepBeta Bouldering

Southwest Region (R3)  214 2015Jul-SepArizona Trail Association

Southwest Region (R3)  12 2015Jul-SepAdventure Bus

Southwest Region (R3)  125 2015Jul-SepDaniel Begay Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  30 2015Jul-SepAmy Barber Wedding

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Jul-SepKim Romney Wedding
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Intermountain Region (R4)  1,539 2015Jul-SepCamp Perkins

Intermountain Region (R4)  539 2015Jul-SepCamp Sawtooth

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,502 2015Jul-SepCathedral Pines

Intermountain Region (R4)  126 2015Jul-SepCentral Idaho 4-H Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  5,109 2015Jul-SepLuther Heights

Intermountain Region (R4)  868 2015Jul-SepKum Ba Yah

Intermountain Region (R4)  3,752 2015Jul-SepCabin Creek (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,682 2015Jul-SepCamp Manapu (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  65 2015Jul-SepCamp Tawakani (7th Day Adventists)

Intermountain Region (R4)  71 2015Jul-SepG-Group Ministries

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,517 2015Jul-SepPine Dell (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  4,932 2015Jul-SepSmokey Lodge (LDS)

Intermountain Region (R4)  85 2015Jul-SepRising Stars (D1)

Intermountain Region (R4)  65 2015Jul-SepGoldstone Ultra (D1)

Intermountain Region (R4)  86 2015Jul-SepSteph Teeter Endurance Ride (D1)

Intermountain Region (R4)  800 2015Jul-SepBlaine Co. Drug Coalition Rod Rally (D4)

Intermountain Region (R4)  18 2015Jul-SepStandhope Ultra Marathon (D3)

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,400 2015Jul-SepCamp Loll

Intermountain Region (R4)  8,634 2015Jul-SepTreasure Mountain Scout Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  3,200 2015Jul-SepDarby Girls Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,800 2015Jul-SepCamp Taylor

Intermountain Region (R4)  75 2015Jul-SepAberdeen Mennonite Church

Intermountain Region (R4)  750 2015Jul-SepAlpine 4-H

Intermountain Region (R4)  822 2015Jul-SepBonneville Joint School Dist

Intermountain Region (R4)  3,000 2015Jul-SepWest Pine Creek Girls Camp, LDS

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,200 2015Jul-SepLittle Lemhi, Grand Teton

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2015Jul-SepSilver Sage Girl Scout Council

Intermountain Region (R4)  110 2015Jul-SepYMCA

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2015Jul-SepMesa Falls Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2015Jul-SepJP's Gravel Pursuit

Intermountain Region (R4)  60 2015Jul-SepYellowstone - Teton Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  852 2015Jul-SepBuffalo Run Antique Shows

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2015Jul-SepUpper Snake River Bowmen Archery 

Shoot

Intermountain Region (R4)  175 2015Jul-SepIFTMA State Ride

Intermountain Region (R4)  180 2015Jul-SepKLIM

Intermountain Region (R4)  51 2015Jul-SepTeton Ogre Adventure Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  51 2015Jul-SepBig Hole Duathlon

Intermountain Region (R4)  49 2015Jul-SepTeton Valley Trails

Intermountain Region (R4)  22 2015Jul-SepPortneuf River BCH

Intermountain Region (R4)  23 2015Jul-SepLuke Nelson

Intermountain Region (R4)  33 2015Jul-SepJared Ebron

Intermountain Region (R4)  119 2015Jul-SepEastern Sierra Classic (American 

Endurance Ride)

Intermountain Region (R4)  83 2015Jul-SepSierra Safari

Intermountain Region (R4)  275 2015Jul-SepRuby Mountain Relay (Robert Johnson)

Intermountain Region (R4)  27 2015Jul-SepRace to the Angel (Robert Johnson)

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,600 2015Jul-SepCamp Lamoille - Org Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  62 2015Jul-SepEOE Half Marathon/10K/Kids Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  13 2015Jul-Sep4-H Camp Cabin

Intermountain Region (R4)  722 2015Jul-SepCamp Lee, Clark County

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  906 2015Jul-SepLDS Recreation Properties

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  5,232 2015Jul-SepOakland Camp
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Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  125 2015Jul-SepEVC Clampers Little Grass Valley CG

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  153 2015Jul-SepParadise Adventure Relay

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  20 2015Jul-SepHorse Shoe Tournament

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  670 2015Jul-SepFalse Profits

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  600 2015Jul-SepSunset Music festival

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  130 2015Jul-SepRound Valley Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  800 2015Jul-SepFor the Funk of it

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,000 2015Jul-SepChico Paddle Heads

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  750 2015Jul-SepStill Dreams

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  750 2015Jul-SepGrinduro

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  400 2015Jul-SepIndian Valley Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  60 2015Jul-SepWS Tevis Cup Educational Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,150 2015Jul-SepCa Assoc of 4WD Clubs Inc

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  80 2015Jul-SepThe Sports Exchange

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  300 2015Jul-SepSq___ Alpine Foundation

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Jul-SepDonner Party Mountain Runners

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2015Jul-SepAuburn Ski Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  500 2015Jul-SepBig Blue Adventures

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,500 2015Jul-SepRagnar Events

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2015Jul-SepBay Area Orienteering

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  561 2015Jul-SepSierra Buttes Trail Stewardship 

Downieville Down Hill

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  110 2015Jul-SepPaker Lake Fish Day

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Jul-SepWood Rider MC Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  303 2015Jul-SepTahoe Sierra Century

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  435 2015Jul-SepLiahona Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  249 2015Jul-SepSacBSA camp O"K"Hi"

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  508 2015Jul-SepPetra Springs Christian Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  328 2015Jul-SepRregents of UC - SF Field Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  855 2015Jul-SepGirl Scouts

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,075 2015Jul-SepRobert E. Cole (BSA)

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  330 2015Jul-Sep4H Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,850 2015Jul-SepBerkeley Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,282 2015Jul-SepCamp Concord

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  5,199 2015Jul-SepCamp Shelly

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  58 2015Jul-SepKern County Bass Masters

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  40 2015Jul-SepGolden Empire Bass Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  72 2015Jul-SepBoys and Girls Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  152 2015Jul-SepBoy Scouts of America

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  260 2015Jul-SepYMCA (Camp High Sierra)

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  52 2015Jul-SepEastern Sierra Bowman

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Jul-SepQuake and Shake

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,420 2015Jul-SepHigh Sierra Triathlon - Graniteman

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  97 2015Jul-SepAdventure Corporation

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Jul-SepSummit Adventure

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  127 2015Jul-SepWhite Mtn Double Century

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  500 2015Jul-SepDiabetic Youth Foundation

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  191 2015Jul-SepCamp San Joaquin

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  130 2015Jul-SepFar Horizons Inc

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  383 2015Jul-SepChurch of Jesus Christ of Latter Day 

Saints KRRD Only

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,298 2015Jul-SepQuaker Meadow Ministries

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,957 2015Jul-SepBoy Scouts of America
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Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  137 2015Jul-SepPyles Boys Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  928 2015Jul-SepCamp Wilderness LDS

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  20,210 2015Jul-SepCispus Organization Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  4,598 2015Jul-SepDrift Creek Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  69 2015Jul-SepWillamette Coast Coast Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  59 2015Jul-SepWillamette Motor Club

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  675 2015Jul-SepDunesfest (motorized)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  2,689 2015Jul-SepHeceta House special events, tours, 

visits

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  300 2015Jul-SepYachata Gravel Epic

Southern Region (R8)  3,884 2015Jul-SepFWC Lake Eaton Group Camp

Southern Region (R8)  1,415 2015Jul-SepCamp SoZo

Southern Region (R8)  1,830 2015Jul-SepCamp Kiwanis

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Jul-SepJeep Club (meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Jul-SepStart Gazers (Meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  20 2015Jul-SepYCC Jr Ranger Program

Southern Region (R8)  40 2015Jul-SepNational Public Lands Day

Southern Region (R8)  490 2015Jul-SepGirl Scout Summer Camp

Southern Region (R8)  324 2015Jul-SepPrefontaine Forest Run

Southern Region (R8)  100 2015Jul-SepChurch Gathering at Silver Lake

Southern Region (R8)  65 2015Jul-SepFraternity Cathering at Silver Lake

Eastern Region (R9)  88 2015Jul-SepHEC 26-02 CNYO

Eastern Region (R9)  230 2015Jul-SepHEC221 FL50s

Eastern Region (R9)  58 2015Jul-SepMID95 Goshen Gallup

Eastern Region (R9)  27 2015Jul-SepMid200-3 Izzo Moosalamoo Race

Eastern Region (R9)  90 2015Jul-SepMAN296 RAPHA Racing

Eastern Region (R9)  335 2015Jul-SepROC816-01 VASS

Alaska Region (R10)  75 2015Jul-SepAlpine Adventure Run

Northern Region (R1)  126 2015Oct-DecRunner's Edge - 5K Race

Northern Region (R1)  185 2015Oct-DecCheetah Herders Athletic Club LeGriz 50 

Mile Ultra Marathon

Northern Region (R1)  40 2015Oct-DecSnowdrifters Snowmobile Club Fun Run

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  50 2015Oct-DecPikes Peak District, all events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  160 2015Oct-DecSouth Park District, All events

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  155 2015Oct-DecSouth Platte district, all events

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Oct-DecSedona Historical Society

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2015Oct-DecPlanet Jeep Club

Southwest Region (R3)  550 2015Oct-DecBoulder Creek Stake

Southwest Region (R3)  40 2015Oct-DecCosmic Cycles

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2015Oct-DecWildland Trekking

Southwest Region (R3)  132 2015Oct-DecCobre High School Cross Country

Southwest Region (R3)  60 2015Oct-DecMangus Bowman

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2015Oct-DecSan Antonio de las huertas Land Grant 

(Picnic)

Southwest Region (R3)  49 2015Oct-DecRob & Charlie's Cycling Club (Capulin 

Cyclocross Race)

Intermountain Region (R4)  122 2015Oct-DecCamp Perkins

Intermountain Region (R4)  142 2015Oct-DecCamp Sawtooth

Intermountain Region (R4)  139 2015Oct-DecCathedral Pines

Intermountain Region (R4)  80 2015Oct-DecCentral Idaho 4-H Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  384 2015Oct-DecLuther Heights

Intermountain Region (R4)  35 2015Oct-DecKum Ba Yah

Intermountain Region (R4)  4 2015Oct-DecG-Group Ministries
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Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2015Oct-DecCamp Taylor

Intermountain Region (R4)  30 2015Oct-DecGirl Scouts of Southern Nevada

Intermountain Region (R4)  982 2015Oct-DecCamp Lee, Clark County

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  19 2015Oct-DecCamp Concord

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  435 2015Oct-DecFish and Game Habitat Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  25 2015Oct-DecKern River Valley Revitalization

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  75 2015Oct-DecNevada Event Promotions (Sierra Safari)

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Oct-DecMLT Instameet

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2015Oct-DecESIA - Mountain Film Festival

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Oct-DecSW Fly Fishing Faire

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  5 2015Oct-DecMLFoundation - Auditorium Use

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  72 2015Oct-DecAmerican Alpine Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2015Oct-DecEastern Sierra Interpretive Association

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  7,832 2015Oct-DecCispus Organization Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  232 2015Oct-DecBigfoot 120 Race

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  705 2015Oct-DecDrift Creek Org Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  250 2015Oct-DecCape Perpetua 30K/50K

Southern Region (R8)  256 2015Oct-DecCamp SoZo

Southern Region (R8)  4,900 2015Oct-DecCamp Kiwanis

Southern Region (R8)  90 2015Oct-DecJeep Club (meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  60 2015Oct-DecStart Gazers (Meets monthly)

Southern Region (R8)  20 2015Oct-DecOlustee Battle Hike

Southern Region (R8)  10 2015Oct-DecFNST Group Hike

Southern Region (R8)  15 2015Oct-DecBass Fishing Tournament

Southern Region (R8)  200 2015Oct-DecCaribbean Girl Scout Council Annual 

Meeting

Southern Region (R8)  108 2015Oct-DecGirl Scout Camp Activity - Soy 

Extraordinaria

Southern Region (R8)  25 2015Oct-DecGirl Scout CIT & Training Weekend

Southern Region (R8)  25 2015Oct-DecDay Use Activity by the Municipality of 

Rio Grande

Southern Region (R8)  46 2015Oct-DecGirl Scout Camp Activity - Siente y Vive

Southern Region (R8)  146 2015Oct-DecGirl Scout Camp Activity -Siempre Verde

Southern Region (R8)  40 2015Oct-DecFSU Geology Class

Southern Region (R8)  12 2015Oct-DecTall Comm College Green Guide Class

Southern Region (R8)  24 2015Oct-DecFlorida Trail Assoc Hikes

Southern Region (R8)  100 2015Oct-DecFSU Astronomy Class

Southern Region (R8)  45 2015Oct-DecApalachicola Bay Charter School

Southern Region (R8)  75 2015Oct-DecWilliams Family Reunion

Southern Region (R8)  50 2015Oct-DecSchool of Arts and Sciences

Southern Region (R8)  40 2015Oct-DecGulf States Mycological Society

Southern Region (R8)  2,777 2015Oct-DecFWC Lake Eaton Group Camp

Eastern Region (R9)  60 2015Oct-DecROC 692 Disatour

Northern Region (R1)  200 2017Jan-MarBoy Scouts

Northern Region (R1)  50 2017Jan-MarDSTR Avalanche Training

Northern Region (R1)  60 2017Jan-MarFlower Creek CC Ski KOAP

Northern Region (R1)  100 2017Jan-MarTobacco Rod and Gun Club Fishing 

Derby

Northern Region (R1)  441 2017Jan-MarChain of Lakes Fishing Derby

Northern Region (R1)  526 2017Jan-MarMcGregor Lake Fishing Derby

Northern Region (R1)  250 2017Jan-MarCabinet Ridge Riders Snowmobiles

Northern Region (R1)  150 2017Jan-MarLincoln County SnowKats

Northern Region (R1)  150 2017Jan-MarTen Lakes Snowmobiles
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Northern Region (R1)  75 2017Jan-MarTroy Snowmobile Club

Northern Region (R1)  100 2017Jan-MarFSPW Troy th Grade Alvord LK

Northern Region (R1)  90 2017Jan-MarFSPW Libby 5th Grade Timberline

Northern Region (R1)  100 2017Jan-MarBull Lake Fishing Derby

Northern Region (R1)  200 2017Jan-MarRyan Wagner Fishing Derby

Northern Region (R1)  30 2017Jan-MarThree Lakes Church

Northern Region (R1)  3 2017Jan-MarYouth Hunt at the Libby Dam

Southwest Region (R3)  18 2017Jan-MarAmphitheater Men's Club

Southwest Region (R3)  28 2017Jan-MarSt Mark's Presbyterian Church

Southwest Region (R3)  271 2017Jan-MarCamp Whispering Pines: GSA

Southwest Region (R3)  75 2017Jan-MarTucson Saddle Club Horse Event

Southwest Region (R3)  442 2017Jan-MarCamp Lawton: BSA

Southwest Region (R3)  498 2017Jan-MarTucson AZ Stake: LDS

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2017Jan-Mar1st Southern Baptist Church

Southwest Region (R3)  2,419 2017Jan-MarSabino Canyon Volunteer Naturilists 

Environmental Ed

Southwest Region (R3)  566 2017Jan-MarBrown Canyon Ranch Western Heritage 

Environmental Ed

Southwest Region (R3)  28,986 2017Jan-MarSabino Canyon Tours

Southwest Region (R3)  100 2017Jan-MarMountain Bikle Event - Mt Graham

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2017Jan-MarManzanita Deseret Dash

Southwest Region (R3)  145 2017Jan-MarBAG-It Hike

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2017Jan-MarTORCA Pachanga

Southwest Region (R3)  200 2017Jan-MarGuano Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  30 2017Jan-MarGateway Academy

Intermountain Region (R4)  5,387 2017Jan-MarLDS Org Mutual Dell

Intermountain Region (R4)  80 2017Jan-MarLDS Org Lyman Lake

Intermountain Region (R4)  22 2017Jan-MarYMCA - Camp Roger

Intermountain Region (R4)  32 2017Jan-MarTiger Muskee Tournament

Intermountain Region (R4)  85 2017Jan-MarMad Dog Cycles Fat Tire Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  35 2017Jan-MarEden Epic

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,500 2017Jan-MarThe Haunted Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  60 2017Jan-MarClassic Lifeguard Survival Training

Intermountain Region (R4)  736 2017Jan-MarEvanston City Parks/Recreation Yurt 

Rentals

Intermountain Region (R4)  29 2017Jan-MarAmreican Mtn Guides Assoc

Intermountain Region (R4)  60 2017Jan-MarGateway Academy Climbing Event

Intermountain Region (R4)  450 2017Jan-MarUSSA Ski Competition at Solitude

Intermountain Region (R4)  3,900 2017Jan-MarBrooksee BCC Marathon

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2017Jan-MarKaleva Ski Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  15 2017Jan-MarPorcupine Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  544 2017Jan-MarSierra Pines Baptist Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  15 2017Jan-MarSMUD Employees Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  10 2017Jan-MarS&S Clubhouse

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,816 2017Jan-MarSly Park Environmental Education Center

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  55 2017Jan-MarCamp Chinquapin

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  209 2017Jan-MarRush Creek Weddings

Southern Region (R8)  87 2017Jan-MarBuilding for Bats

Southern Region (R8)  91 2017Jan-MarWildland Firefighter Exhibition

Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Jan-MarMcCreary County Explorers (Youth)

Southern Region (R8)  70 2017Jan-MarMcCreary County Hikers

Southern Region (R8)  1,235 2017Jan-MarHollly-Ween

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Jan-MarFishers of Men
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Southern Region (R8)  30 2017Jan-MarSara Boelt

Southern Region (R8)  175 2017Jan-MarBeaver Creek Quota Hunt

Eastern Region (R9)  100 2017Jan-MarOscoda Schools - Cross Country Event

Eastern Region (R9)  9 2017Jan-MarUS, DHS, Border Patrol, ATV Training

Northern Region (R1)  40 2017Apr-JunSkeet Club

Northern Region (R1)  80 2017Apr-JunTurner Crazy Days

Northern Region (R1)  80 2017Apr-JunTop to Dog

Southwest Region (R3)  219 2017Apr-JunCamp Lawton: BSA

Southwest Region (R3)  8,606 2017Apr-JunSabino Canyon Volunteer Naturilists 

Environmental Ed

Southwest Region (R3)  12 2017Apr-JunAmphitheater Men's Club

Southwest Region (R3)  39 2017Apr-JunTucson AZ Stake: LDS

Southwest Region (R3)  60,736 2017Apr-JunSabino Canyon Tours

Southwest Region (R3)  325 2017Apr-JunRainbow Family Campout

Southwest Region (R3)  325 2017Apr-JunArchery Competition

Southwest Region (R3)  50 2017Apr-JunEspererp Middle School Environmental 

Education

Southwest Region (R3)  130 2017Apr-Jun50 Mile Enduro Run

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2017Apr-JunBoy Scouts of America March

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,108 2017Apr-JunLDS Org Mutual Dell

Intermountain Region (R4)  600 2017Apr-JunTimp Trail Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  250 2017Apr-JunSqaw Peak 50 Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,000 2017Apr-JunIHC Hospital AF Canyon Cancer Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  47 2017Apr-JunCrowbar Ski Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2017Apr-JunBoy Scout Klondile Campout

Intermountain Region (R4)  36 2017Apr-JunGib Wallace Memorial Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  6 2017Apr-JunLDS Org Lyman Lake

Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Apr-JunCache Valley Musher Sled Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  736 2017Apr-JunEvanston City Parks/Recreation Yurt 

Rentals

Intermountain Region (R4)  517 2017Apr-JunWasatch PowderKep Ski Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  400 2017Apr-JunBurbot Bash

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Apr-JunDog Sled Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  52 2017Apr-JunSLUG Magazine Ski Series

Intermountain Region (R4)  59 2017Apr-JunRunning up for Air Race

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2017Apr-JunKaleva Ski Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  27 2017Apr-JunPorcupine Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  554 2017Apr-JunSierra Pines Baptist Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  3 2017Apr-JunS&S Clubhouse

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,895 2017Apr-JunSly Park Environmental Education Center

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  525 2017Apr-JunBoy Scouts of America

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  72 2017Apr-JunRush Creek Weddings

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  120 2017Apr-JunMassey Wedding

Southern Region (R8)  59 2017Apr-JunBuilding for Bluebirds

Southern Region (R8)  100 2017Apr-JunCrappie Thon

Southern Region (R8)  61 2017Apr-JunWorld Water Day

Southern Region (R8)  1,000 2017Apr-JunArbor Day

Southern Region (R8)  150 2017Apr-JunThe FIG

Southern Region (R8)  200 2017Apr-JunPMTT

Southern Region (R8)  150 2017Apr-JunBig Turtle Race

Southern Region (R8)  120 2017Apr-JunBoy Scout Tree Planting Event

Southern Region (R8)  250 2017Apr-JunYamacraw 50K

Southern Region (R8)  55 2017Apr-JunMcCreary County Hikers
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Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Apr-JunSouth Laurel Fiosh H.S.

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Apr-JunYakmasters Fish

Southern Region (R8)  120 2017Apr-JunReeling for Randy

Southern Region (R8)  100 2017Apr-JunLondon Bait Fish

Southern Region (R8)  60 2017Apr-JunMcCreary County Explorers (Youth)

Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Apr-JunFNB Fish

Eastern Region (R9)  95 2017Apr-JunSled Dog Event

Eastern Region (R9)  15 2017Apr-JunAuSable Valley Trailriders Snowmobile 

Event

Eastern Region (R9)  300 2017Apr-JunJack Pine Lodge Relic Ride

Eastern Region (R9)  40 2017Apr-JunUP200 Sled Dog Race

Northern Region (R1)  20 2017Jul-SepEtheral Warrior

Northern Region (R1)  90 2017Jul-SepNW BCH

Northern Region (R1)  70 2017Jul-SepBitterroot Land Trust Mtn Bike Event

Northern Region (R1)  90 2017Jul-SepLake Como Triathalon

Northern Region (R1)  182 2017Jul-SepBitterroot Conservation District field days

Northern Region (R1)  320 2017Jul-SepKoocanusa Fish Derby

Northern Region (R1)  200 2017Jul-SepRidge Rider Poker

Northern Region (R1)  60 2017Jul-SepGrand Fondo

Northern Region (R1)  125 2017Jul-SepTroy Archery

Northern Region (R1)  500 2017Jul-SepPemco Days

Southwest Region (R3)  450 2017Jul-SepSouthern Arizona Road Runners

Southwest Region (R3)  66 2017Jul-SepEmily Grey Junior High School 

Environmental Education Field Trip

Southwest Region (R3)  90 2017Jul-SepAqua Caliente Elementary School 4th 

Grade Science Group

Intermountain Region (R4)  400 2017Jul-SepSpeedgoat 50K

Intermountain Region (R4)  356 2017Jul-SepCirque Series Running Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  500 2017Jul-SepStrawberry Ice Fishing

Intermountain Region (R4)  423 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Brighton Girls Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  678 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Piuta

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,102 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Koholowo

Intermountain Region (R4)  5,954 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Mutual Dell

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,172 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Lomia

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,542 2017Jul-SepLDS Org Lyman Lake

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,292 2017Jul-SepCommunity of Christ - Camp Red Cliff

Intermountain Region (R4)  55 2017Jul-SepBSA Great Salt Lake Council - Camp 

Steiner

Intermountain Region (R4)  608 2017Jul-SepYMCA - Camp Roger

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2017Jul-SepKatcina Moss Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  700 2017Jul-SepHobble Creek Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,250 2017Jul-SepMt. Nebo Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  132 2017Jul-SepLogan Peak Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,600 2017Jul-SepAF Canyon Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2017Jul-SepTour of Utah

Intermountain Region (R4)  600 2017Jul-SepElk Run Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepBuckboard Burburbot Derby

Intermountain Region (R4)  40 2017Jul-SepWY Catholic College - Outdoor Education

Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Jul-SepSLC Club Fishing

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepWardle Family Reunion

Intermountain Region (R4)  140 2017Jul-SepHelamans Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  35 2017Jul-SepSplit Mtn Archer Tournament

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,700 2017Jul-SepTotal Archery Challenge
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Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Jul-SepWSU Kayaking

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepDucks Unlimited Tournament

Intermountain Region (R4)  30 2017Jul-SepSuccess in ED - Fishing the Green

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,200 2017Jul-SepLucerne Fishing Derby

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepGR Community Clean Up

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepYM Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2017Jul-SepScouting Activity

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2017Jul-SepBSA High Uintah Scout Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  120 2017Jul-SepIron Springs Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  736 2017Jul-SepEvanston City Parks/Recreation Yurt 

Rentals

Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Jul-SepCentral WY College White Water

Intermountain Region (R4)  10 2017Jul-SepDaggett County River Rescue

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2017Jul-SepBuckboard Classic

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,000 2017Jul-SepCamp Sacramento

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  31 2017Jul-SepDeer Crossing Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  10 2017Jul-SepPorcupine Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  59 2017Jul-SepS&S Clubhouse

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,832 2017Jul-SepSly Park Environmental Education Center

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,565 2017Jul-SepSMUD Employees Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  64 2017Jul-SepTwo Sentinels, GSA

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Jul-SepHi Landers Poker Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  199 2017Jul-SepCERA Fools Gold Enduro

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  26 2017Jul-SepTroy's California Trail Runs

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,029 2017Jul-SepCamp Winston

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  20 2017Jul-SepKaleva Ski Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  630 2017Jul-SepMountain Camp II

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  628 2017Jul-SepSierra Pines Baptist Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  40 2017Jul-SepSMUD Employees Association, Poker 

Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  18 2017Jul-SepJosh Bender Benduro Mt Bike

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  55 2017Jul-SepVlach Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Jul-SepGrace Church

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Jul-SepNorcal Demolay

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2017Jul-SepAll Saints Parish

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  120 2017Jul-SepBullwinkle's

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  140 2017Jul-SepCamp Wolfeboro

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  629 2017Jul-SepCamp Sierra

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  97 2017Jul-SepCamp Silver Fir

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  90 2017Jul-SepCamp Kern

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,416 2017Jul-SepCamp La Salle

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  113 2017Jul-SepShadow of the Giants

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  400 2017Jul-SepMoonlight Madness Poker Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  163 2017Jul-SepHead for the Hills Poker Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,104 2017Jul-SepCamp Jack Hazard

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  648 2017Jul-SepCamp Peaceful Pines

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  30 2017Jul-SepBungee Brent

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2017Jul-SepRodriguez Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  175 2017Jul-SepFoothill Horizons

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Jul-SepModesto Junior College

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2017Jul-SepSierra Adventure Church

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  90 2017Jul-SepRush Creek Weddings

Southern Region (R8)  90 2017Jul-SepArbor Day
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Southern Region (R8)  55 2017Jul-SepWonders of Wildflowers

Southern Region (R8)  107 2017Jul-SepPollinator Event

Southern Region (R8)  270 2017Jul-SepFishing Derby

Southern Region (R8)  134 2017Jul-SepMore Kids in the Woods

Southern Region (R8)  53 2017Jul-SepHerpetology Olympics

Southern Region (R8)  221 2017Jul-SepIndian Creek Fishing Derby

Southern Region (R8)  806 2017Jul-SepCave Run Lake Fishing Derby

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Jul-SepSouthRedBird Field Trip

Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Jul-SepGray Family Reunion Big Double Rec 

Site

Southern Region (R8)  300 2017Jul-SepKids Fishing Derby

Southern Region (R8)  250 2017Jul-SepLaurel Backpack Club

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Jul-SepSouth Laurel Fiosh H.S.

Southern Region (R8)  35 2017Jul-Sep312 Osborne

Southern Region (R8)  150 2017Jul-SepAm Cancer Society

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Jul-SepFishers of Men

Southern Region (R8)  250 2017Jul-SepOperation Unite Fish

Southern Region (R8)  197 2017Jul-SepCohutta 100

Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Jul-SepWilliam Delmar

Southern Region (R8)  440 2017Jul-SepSmokey Mtn Whelman

Southern Region (R8)  75 2017Jul-SepChurch Picnic at Big Double Rec Site

Southern Region (R8)  70 2017Jul-SepLaurel Lake Clean Up

Southern Region (R8)  100 2017Jul-Sep312 Winsted

Southern Region (R8)  80 2017Jul-SepSheltowee Extreme

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Jul-SepOpen Benefit Fish

Eastern Region (R9)  175 2017Jul-SepWierengo Horse Events

Eastern Region (R9)  119 2017Jul-SepAdventure Race

Eastern Region (R9)  199 2017Jul-SepNCT Relay

Eastern Region (R9)  433 2017Jul-SepLumberjack MB Event

Eastern Region (R9)  210 2017Jul-SepMichigan Audubon Tawas Birding Fest

Eastern Region (R9)  93 2017Jul-SepMTRA Event 1

Eastern Region (R9)  71 2017Jul-SepMTRA Event 2

Eastern Region (R9)  40 2017Jul-SepShore to Shore Trail Rides

Eastern Region (R9)  80 2017Jul-SepMio Schools - Color Run

Eastern Region (R9)  62 2017Jul-SepGrand Island Trail Ride

Eastern Region (R9)  46 2017Jul-SepGrand Island North

Eastern Region (R9)  346 2017Jul-SepKids Fishing Day

Alaska Region (R10)  300 2017Jul-SepFairweather Days

Alaska Region (R10)  100 2017Jul-SepCulture Camp

Northern Region (R1)  50 2017Oct-DecHalfway House Fish

Northern Region (R1)  130 2017Oct-DecTour D Koocanusa

Northern Region (R1)  200 2017Oct-DecLost Trail Bike Fest

Northern Region (R1)  70 2017Oct-DecTriathalon

Northern Region (R1)  70 2017Oct-DecMcMillion Challenge

Northern Region (R1)  450 2017Oct-DecStoker

Intermountain Region (R4)  35 2017Oct-DecGateway Academy

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,045 2017Oct-DecTour of Utah Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  133 2017Oct-DecCrack of Dawn Running Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  600 2017Oct-DecSandy City Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  162 2017Oct-DecWasatch Trail Run Series

Intermountain Region (R4)  85 2017Oct-DecElephant Rock Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  24 2017Oct-DecAMGA Guide Training Event
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Intermountain Region (R4)  10 2017Oct-DecAZ Canyoneering Adventures

Intermountain Region (R4)  250 2017Oct-DecWasatch 100

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,276 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Brighton Girls Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  722 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Piuta

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,654 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Koholowo

Intermountain Region (R4)  9,245 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Mutual Dell

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,395 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Lomia

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,897 2017Oct-DecBSA Great Salt Lake Council - Camp 

Steiner

Intermountain Region (R4)  130 2017Oct-DecYMCA - Mill Hollow

Intermountain Region (R4)  40 2017Oct-DecNucor Steel ATV Ride

Intermountain Region (R4)  335 2017Oct-DecBear 100

Intermountain Region (R4)  717 2017Oct-DecCamelback Pursuit

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,200 2017Oct-DecClub Rec

Intermountain Region (R4)  234 2017Oct-DecAnd She's a Dope Too

Intermountain Region (R4)  800 2017Oct-DecXterra

Intermountain Region (R4)  3,571 2017Oct-DecLDS Org Lyman Lake

Intermountain Region (R4)  2,553 2017Oct-DecCommunity of Christ - Camp Red Cliff

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,050 2017Oct-DecYMCA - Camp Roger

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2017Oct-DecSociety for Creative Anachronism

Intermountain Region (R4)  86 2017Oct-DecWildflower Pedal Fest

Intermountain Region (R4)  321 2017Oct-DecMountain to Metro

Intermountain Region (R4)  211 2017Oct-DecSkyline Trail Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  250 2017Oct-DecSLCA Climbing Fest

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2017Oct-DecTower Rock Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Oct-DecWestminster White Water

Intermountain Region (R4)  500 2017Oct-DecFG Chamber - Parade of Boats

Intermountain Region (R4)  25 2017Oct-DecCollege Mtn College - Fly Fishing

Intermountain Region (R4)  20 2017Oct-DecWY Catholic College - Outdoor Education

Intermountain Region (R4)  400 2017Oct-DecNorthern Utah Retrievers Trials

Intermountain Region (R4)  736 2017Oct-DecEvanston City Parks/Recreation Yurt 

Rentals

Intermountain Region (R4)  4,015 2017Oct-DecBrooksee BCC Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  110 2017Oct-DecBair Gutsman Running Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  20 2017Oct-DecTrout Unlimited Tournament

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  350 2017Oct-DecCamp Body, BSA

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  998 2017Oct-DecCamp Winston

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  30 2017Oct-DecKaleva Ski Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,354 2017Oct-DecMountain Camp II

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  32 2017Oct-DecS&S Clubhouse

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  2,437 2017Oct-DecSly Park Environmental Education Center

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  4,890 2017Oct-DecSMUD Employees Association

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  490 2017Oct-DecTwo Sentinels, GSA

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  89 2017Oct-DecGold Country Endurance Ride 

(equestrian)

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  82 2017Oct-DecCA Horsemen Association Trail Trials

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,500 2017Oct-DecCamp Sacramento

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecDeer Crossing Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  45 2017Oct-DecPorcupine Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  356 2017Oct-DecSierra Pines Baptist Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  679 2017Oct-DecStockton Municipal Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  125 2017Oct-DecTroy's California Trail Runs

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  60 2017Oct-DecTwain Harte Horsemen
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Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  210 2017Oct-DecPinecrest School Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  77 2017Oct-DecGilully Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  875 2017Oct-DecFoothill Horizons

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecPinecrest Cabin Owners Parade/Chili 

Cookoff

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  200 2017Oct-DecSoulsbyville School

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  500 2017Oct-DecSierra Adventure Church

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  76 2017Oct-DecEndeavor Challenge

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  62 2017Oct-DecPITS Motorcycle Tryouts

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  85 2017Oct-Dec<oller/Soto Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  120 2017Oct-DecSaratoga Stake Trek

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  120 2017Oct-DecAntelope Stake Trek

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  50 2017Oct-DecECV #86 Annual Gathering

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,500 2017Oct-DecCantina for the 'Con

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,165 2017Oct-DecCamp Sierra

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  45 2017Oct-DecCamp Silver Fir

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  49 2017Oct-DecHuntington Lake Triathlon

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  250 2017Oct-DecHungarian Scout Camp

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,000 2017Oct-DecCamp Kern

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  170 2017Oct-DecCamp La Salle

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  105 2017Oct-DecHigh Sierra Poker Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  60 2017Oct-DecRock Hopper Round Up Poker Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  4,789 2017Oct-DecCamp Jack Hazard

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,959 2017Oct-DecCamp Peaceful Pines

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  125 2017Oct-Dec4X4 In Motion

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Oct-DecSonora Sports and Fitness

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  65 2017Oct-DecCalifornia State Horsemen's Assn

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecLittle Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Oct-DecSierra Bible Church

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2017Oct-DecFront Porch

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  120 2017Oct-DecCA Forest Pest Council

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  110 2017Oct-DecDiestel

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecUnderwood Wedding

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecBannwarth Celebration of Life

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  150 2017Oct-DecCalvery Chapel

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  500 2017Oct-DecAll Saints Parish

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  374 2017Oct-DecRush Creek Weddings

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  94 2017Oct-DecOff Road Adventures

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  3,000 2017Oct-DecDeath Ride

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  325 2017Oct-DecHermit Fest

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  105 2017Oct-DecKids Fish Day

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,665 2017Oct-DecCamp Wolfeboro

Southern Region (R8)  3,800 2017Oct-DecStory Telling Festival

Southern Region (R8)  200 2017Oct-DecRough Trail Run

Southern Region (R8)  2,218 2017Oct-DecLiving Archeology Weekend

Southern Region (R8)  700 2017Oct-DecRugged Red

Southern Region (R8)  35 2017Oct-DecNapier Wedding  Big Double Rec Site

Southern Region (R8)  60 2017Oct-Dec312 NIBROC AA

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Oct-Dec312 Smith

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Oct-Dec312 Day

Southern Region (R8)  1,362 2017Oct-DecYoung Men's Christian Association

Southern Region (R8)  1,932 2017Oct-DecFirst Baptist Church
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Southern Region (R8)  316 2017Oct-DecPolk county 4-H Club

Southern Region (R8)  231 2017Oct-DecUnited Methodist Church Camp

Southern Region (R8)  64 2017Oct-DecOcoee Bass Club

Southern Region (R8)  160 2017Oct-DecBlack Bear Rampage

Southern Region (R8)  97 2017Oct-DecTVCC

Southern Region (R8)  35 2017Oct-DecDwayne Letterman

Southern Region (R8)  6 2017Oct-DecPinnacle Trail Challenge

Southern Region (R8)  13 2017Oct-DecTri-Cities Road Club

Southern Region (R8)  25 2017Oct-DecThe Bike Shop

Southern Region (R8)  19 2017Oct-DecMission Uncharted LLC

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Oct-DecMaggard Wedding Big Double Rec Site

Southern Region (R8)  50 2017Oct-Dec312 Mosely

Southern Region (R8)  60 2017Oct-Dec312 HUNT

Eastern Region (R9)  65 2017Oct-DecPine Martin Run

Eastern Region (R9)  495 2017Oct-DecGrand Island Trail Run

Eastern Region (R9)  77 2017Oct-DecSault Tribe, Boedne Bay

Eastern Region (R9)  880 2017Oct-DecLakeshore Striders Relay

Alaska Region (R10)  147 2017Oct-DecCamp Larraine, Vank Island

Northern Region (R1)  12 2018Jan-MarTempled Hills

Northern Region (R1)  200 2018Jan-MarFoothills Race 10/13/18

Northern Region (R1)  250 2018Jan-MarBozeman Ice Fest 12/6-9/18

Northern Region (R1)  3,500 2018Jan-MarWest Yellowstone Ski Fest 11/20-24/18

Northern Region (R1)  1,200 2018Jan-MarW. Y. Supertour Ski Races 12/1-2/18

Northern Region (R1)  30 2018Jan-MarW.Y. Dog Sled Race 12/15/18

Northern Region (R1)  75 2018Jan-MarW.Y. Spam Cup Race 12/15/18

Northern Region (R1)  20 2018Jan-MarYellowstone Presbytery Camp

Northern Region (R1)  140 2018Jan-MarRLHS Xcountry Race

Northern Region (R1)  65 2018Jan-MarBold St Nick Fat tire bike

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  28 2018Jan-MarPeak Powder Sprots Snomobile Ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  324 2018Jan-Mar4H Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  194 2018Jan-MarCamp Bethel

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  72 2018Jan-MarWorland Youth Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  11 2018Jan-MarBighhorn Rush Dog Sled

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2018Jan-MarFamily Retreat

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Jan-MarBogus 50/50

Intermountain Region (R4)  235 2018Jan-MarDonelly Snobomile Fun Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  1,500 2018Jan-MarSutters fort Living history

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  143 2018Jan-MarSteam Donkey Dual Sport

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  125 2018Jan-MarBearfoot Endureo

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  124 2018Jan-MarHaywarde Motorcycle Club

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  137 2018Jan-MarJakchammer

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  95 2018Jan-MarTolgate Trail Finders Snowmobile Rides

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  57 2018Jan-MarRogers School Field Trip

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  168 2018Jan-MarMilton/Freewater Field Day

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  26 2018Jan-MarWhitman College Field Trip

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  26 2018Jan-MarWhitman College Field Trip

Eastern Region (R9)  13 2018Jan-MarERT

Eastern Region (R9)  3 2018Jan-MarGreencorps

Eastern Region (R9)  15 2018Jan-MarRiver to River summit Fall

Eastern Region (R9)  40 2018Jan-MarHoly Boulders Rock Climbing

Eastern Region (R9)  81 2018Jan-MarCritter Night Pincoln Picnic grounds

Eastern Region (R9)  8 2018Jan-MarYoung Trekkers Lincoln Piucnic groiunds
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Eastern Region (R9)  13 2018Jan-MarRirver to River Hike, bald knob

Northern Region (R1)  114 2018Apr-JunTempled Hills

Northern Region (R1)  80 2018Apr-JunJardine Ski Run 2/24/19

Northern Region (R1)  60 2018Apr-JunBIATHALON 01/15

Northern Region (R1)  80 2018Apr-JunBIATHALON 01/26-01/27

Northern Region (R1)  20 2018Apr-JunNAMI RIDE 01/26-01/27

Northern Region (R1)  540 2018Apr-JunEXPO 03/16-03/17

Northern Region (R1)  600 2018Apr-JunRENDEVOUS 03/02

Northern Region (R1)  800 2018Apr-JunSKI JOR 03/23-03/24

Northern Region (R1)  110 2018Apr-JunEnd-Sure Racing Series

Northern Region (R1)  55 2018Apr-JunPoco Rio Frio

Northern Region (R1)  33 2018Apr-JunO&G Dakota Cyclery

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  55 2018Apr-JunBlack Hills Snowmobile Club, Radar Run

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  120 2018Apr-JunRapid City Club for Boys Hooked on 

Hardwater Ice Fishing event

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  244 2018Apr-JunWalleyes Unlimited Ice Fishing 

Tournament

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  200 2018Apr-JunBlack Hills Nordic Ski Club Winter 

Carnival Big Hill (jan)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  350 2018Apr-JunSpearfish Challenge Big Hill (Feb)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  150 2018Apr-JunSouth Dakota Snowmobile Association 

Governors Ride (feb)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  200 2018Apr-Jun28 Below (march)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  18 2018Apr-JunBlack Hills State University Ski Eafle Cliff 

(Jan)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  18 2018Apr-JunBlack Hills State University Big Hill (Feb)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  7,504 2018Apr-JunPresidents Weekend Snowmobiling 

(Numbers from State of SD counter for 

that weekend near Hardy)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  100 2018Apr-JunBighorn Mountain Snomads Poker Ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  30 2018Apr-JunPeak Powder Sprots Snomobile Ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  130 2018Apr-JunVintage Snowmobile Race

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  305 2018Apr-Jun4H Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  470 2018Apr-JunCamp Bethel

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  8 2018Apr-JunWorland Youth Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  21 2018Apr-JunAntelop Butte Skiathon

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  60 2018Apr-JunPole Creek Ski Challenge

Southwest Region (R3)  4 2018Apr-JunBlogger weekend

Southwest Region (R3)  37 2018Apr-JunYucca BSA Camp Resler

Intermountain Region (R4)  160 2018Apr-JunGarden Valley Stampede

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Apr-JunBoy Scouts Camporee 2018

Intermountain Region (R4)  300 2018Apr-JunNampa Bow Chiefs Archery Shoot

Intermountain Region (R4)  180 2018Apr-JunWarm Lake Org Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  552 2018Apr-JunCascade Christian Church Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Apr-JunYouth With a Mission Org. camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  150 2018Apr-JunBoise Snomobile Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  238 2018Apr-JunPole Pdeal Paddle

Intermountain Region (R4)  135 2018Apr-JunPink Ribbon Riders Togwotee

Intermountain Region (R4)  70 2018Apr-JunLincoln County Polar Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Apr-JunStar Valley Ridger Riders Hill Climb

Intermountain Region (R4)  65 2018Apr-JunWyoming Senior Olympics

Intermountain Region (R4)  92 2018Apr-JunSnow Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Apr-JunFun Run D4
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Intermountain Region (R4)  10 2018Apr-JunMcCall Ultra Sled Dog Challenge

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  140 2018Apr-JunTolgate Trail Finders Snowmobile Rides

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  34 2018Apr-JunBoy Scouts of America Winter Education 

Campout

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  120 2018Apr-JunDrift Riders Goldrush Fun Run

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  78 2018Apr-Jun4-Corners Snowmobile Play Day

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  300 2018Apr-JunCamp Mcloughlin Boy Scouts Snow 

Capades

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  47 2018Apr-JunRedeemers Fellowship/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  33 2018Apr-JunMedford 1st Church of 

Nazarene/Mountain Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  19 2018Apr-JunOIT Christian Fellowship/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  71 2018Apr-JunRedding Christian Fellowship/ Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  28 2018Apr-JunFather Daughter Camp/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Eastern Region (R9)  2 2018Apr-JunSEMO Practicum Students

Eastern Region (R9)  1 2018Apr-JunSIU Fieldwork Student

Eastern Region (R9)  12 2018Apr-JunSierra Club garlic Mustard pull

Eastern Region (R9)  8 2018Apr-JunBoston U Alt Spring Break

Eastern Region (R9)  40 2018Apr-JunPacksstock gravel hauling STC/AIM

Eastern Region (R9)  9 2018Apr-JunAmericorps NCCC

Eastern Region (R9)  4 2018Apr-JunSEMO Fraternity King Hollow

Eastern Region (R9)  6 2018Apr-JunAIM Wild Earth Day

Eastern Region (R9)  15 2018Apr-JunRiver to River Summit

Eastern Region (R9)  250 2018Apr-JunRiver to River Race

Eastern Region (R9)  100 2018Apr-JunDirty South Gravel racea

Eastern Region (R9)  15 2018Apr-JunMillstone bluff tour

Eastern Region (R9)  90 2018Apr-JunJeep meet and Greet, Pine Hills

Alaska Region (R10)  3 2018Apr-JunDeadwood Hike

Northern Region (R1)  831 2018Jul-SepTempled Hills

Northern Region (R1)  102 2018Jul-SepBaldy Blitz 05/18/19

Northern Region (R1)  47 2018Jul-SepOld Gabe 06/15/19

Northern Region (R1)  35 2018Jul-SepGallatin Whitewater Festival 06/30/19

Northern Region (R1)  300 2018Jul-SepJim Bridger Run 6/22/19

Northern Region (R1)  78 2018Jul-SepCamp Mimanagish

Northern Region (R1)  20 2018Jul-SepCamp Needmore

Northern Region (R1)  200 2018Jul-SepFort Howes Endurance Ride

Northern Region (R1)  636 2018Jul-SepLions Camp

Northern Region (R1)  290 2018Jul-SepTimber Crest GS Camp

Northern Region (R1)  60 2018Jul-SepYellowstone Presbytery Camp

Northern Region (R1)  25 2018Jul-SepHelena Lions Sunshine Camp

Northern Region (R1)  300 2018Jul-SepPrickly Pear LT Dont fence me in Run

Northern Region (R1)  50 2018Jul-SepPrickly Pear Public Shoot

Northern Region (R1)  32 2018Jul-SepHURL South Hills Endurance Run

Northern Region (R1)  124 2018Jul-SepGravity Guild Enduroride

Northern Region (R1)  156 2018Jul-SepBquick Thurnder Bolt Race

Northern Region (R1)  150 2018Jul-SepBadlands Gravel battle

Northern Region (R1)  30 2018Jul-SepNatioan Guard Event

Northern Region (R1)  120 2018Jul-SepMarine Corps Training event

Northern Region (R1)  25 2018Jul-SepNorth Dakota Pointing Dof
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Northern Region (R1)  15 2018Jul-SepBill Sands Dog Trial

Northern Region (R1)  100 2018Jul-SepDraft Horse event

Northern Region (R1)  8 2018Jul-SepBadlands 24hour race

Northern Region (R1)  90 2018Jul-SepO&G Dakota Cyclery

Northern Region (R1)  260 2018Jul-SepO&G TRMF Trail Rides

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  110 2018Jul-SepCuster UTV Rally

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  488 2018Jul-SepBob Marshall Org Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  79 2018Jul-SepMoon Walk-May

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  89 2018Jul-SepMoon Walk-June

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  40 2018Jul-SepVollssport - Stugris Ponds

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  40 2018Jul-SepAdventure Cycling

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  40 2018Jul-SepMuzzle Loaders Rondezvous

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  10 2018Jul-SepVollssport - Hell Canyon

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  10 2018Jul-SepWestern Spirit Cycling

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  10 2018Jul-SepVollssport - Little Elk

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  24 2018Jul-SepWoLakota (Jan)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  24 2018Jul-SepWoLakota (Apr)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  18 2018Jul-SepWomen in Recovery

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  24 2018Jul-SepWoLakota (Jun)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  18 2018Jul-SepWomens Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  20 2018Jul-SepShining Stars

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  34 2018Jul-SepGrand Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  33 2018Jul-SepSeekers Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  73 2018Jul-SepFaith Explorers

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  110 2018Jul-SepGerar Up

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  75 2018Jul-SepEast Middle School Roubaix Fishing Trip 

(May)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  300 2018Jul-SepCity of Sturgis Bicycle Wednesday 

Bicycle Series (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  286 2018Jul-SepGold Rush Gravel Grinder Bike Race 

(June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  44 2018Jul-SepBlack Hills Jeeps (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  200 2018Jul-SepNemo Off Road Rally (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  160 2018Jul-SepOff Road Riders OHV Poker Run (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  50 2018Jul-Sep605 Jeeps 4x4 Event (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  333 2018Jul-SepBH100 Ultra Marathon (June)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,956 2018Jul-SepUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  0 2018Jul-SepUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  729 2018Jul-SepUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  95 2018Jul-Sep4H Mountain Camp org camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  110 2018Jul-SepDead Sweded Hundo Bike race

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  32 2018Jul-SepBighorn 100 Endurance Ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  680 2018Jul-SepAntelope Butte Beer Festival

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  750 2018Jul-SepAntelope Butte Summer Festival

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,211 2018Jul-Sep4H Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  63 2018Jul-Sep4H Horse camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  72 2018Jul-SepDusty Trails

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  506 2018Jul-SepCamp Bethel

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  52 2018Jul-SepWorland Youth Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  137 2018Jul-SepYMCA of the Bighorns

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  85 2018Jul-SepCrazy Woman Canyon Race

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  90 2018Jul-SepBighorn Mtn Roundup Ride

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2018Jul-SepCloudcroft Running
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Southwest Region (R3)  7 2018Jul-SepTurkey Hunters

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2018Jul-SepHobbs Mens church retreat

Southwest Region (R3)  162 2018Jul-SepYucca BSA Camp Resler

Southwest Region (R3)  1,792 2018Jul-SepPhilmont Boy Scout Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  563 2018Jul-SepWarm Lake Org Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  402 2018Jul-SepCascade Christian Church Camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  523 2018Jul-SepYouth With a Mission Org. camp

Intermountain Region (R4)  190 2018Jul-SepDirty Dog Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Jul-SepDirty Dog

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Jul-SepBogus to the Barrell

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Jul-SepBoise Ridge Ridgers

Intermountain Region (R4)  332 2018Jul-SepChallis Running

Intermountain Region (R4)  248 2018Jul-SepSalmon Fire Dept

Intermountain Region (R4)  343 2018Jul-SepBeagerhead endurance

Intermountain Region (R4)  320 2018Jul-SepRally in the Pines

Intermountain Region (R4)  114 2018Jul-SepIdaho State Bowhunters

Intermountain Region (R4)  125 2018Jul-SepState Ride

Intermountain Region (R4)  93 2018Jul-SepStandhope

Intermountain Region (R4)  512 2018Jul-SepCamp New Fork

Intermountain Region (R4)  117 2018Jul-SepCamp Open Door

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2018Jul-SepCache Creek Mtn Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  84 2018Jul-SepHell Hole Archers 3-D

Intermountain Region (R4)  55 2018Jul-SepIntermountain Paddle Sprts Symposium

Intermountain Region (R4)  277 2018Jul-SepIndianhead Bowhunters May

Intermountain Region (R4)  243 2018Jul-SepIndianhead Bowhunters June

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  75 2018Jul-SepFishing Derby

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  650 2018Jul-SepSERRF Fun Run

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2018Jul-SepSoc for Creative Anachronism

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  100 2018Jul-SepWoodflock

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  500 2018Jul-SepOakland Moto Club Dual Sport

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  30 2018Jul-SepUnion Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  141 2018Jul-SepMilton/Freewater Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  56 2018Jul-SepAthena-Weston Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  9 2018Jul-SepTolgate Trail Finders Snowmobile Rides

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  205 2018Jul-SepWallowa-Whitman/NFJD Run

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  50 2018Jul-SepDefibrillator Fundraiser Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  51 2018Jul-SepTri-County Motorized Recreation 

Association Club Rides

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  1,125 2018Jul-SepKaniksu Ultra

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  230 2018Jul-SepFishing Derby

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  500 2018Jul-SepTuccanon Archery Shoot

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  124 2018Jul-SepStanfield Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  192 2018Jul-SepHeppner Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  218 2018Jul-SepHermiston Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  276 2018Jul-SepPendleton/Burnt River Outdoor School

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  115 2018Jul-SepSanta Barbara Middle School 7 Day 

Youth Cycling Trip

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  10 2018Jul-SepOHV Poker Run

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  30 2018Jul-SepBBC Father Son Camp/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  7 2018Jul-SepKlamath Kroppers/Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp
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Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  21 2018Jul-SepOIT Christian Fellowship/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  14 2018Jul-SepNazarene Siskiyou Zone Ladies/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  130 2018Jul-SepEugene Olympiad/Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  97 2018Jul-SepSouthern Oregon Olympiad/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  48 2018Jul-SepBBC Man Camp/Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  72 2018Jul-SepTriad Outdoor School/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  43 2018Jul-SepSheperd of the Valley/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  53 2018Jul-SepOak Grove Elementary/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  123 2018Jul-SepHedrick Middle School/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  44 2018Jul-SepSheperd of the Valley/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  63 2018Jul-SepKlamath Tribes Suicide Prevention 

Training/Mountain Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  58 2018Jul-SepBBC Middle School Camp/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  90 2018Jul-Sep5th Grade Outdoor School/Camp 

Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  75 2018Jul-SepFFA /Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  30 2018Jul-SepFFA /Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  3 2018Jul-SepMiller Family Activity / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  4 2018Jul-SepGrether Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  72 2018Jul-SepMorgan Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  58 2018Jul-SepRobertson Family / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  4 2018Jul-SepJamieson Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  2 2018Jul-SepMorin Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  110 2018Jul-SepEureka California Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  106 2018Jul-SepGrants Pass Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  350 2018Jul-SepLake of the Woods Run

Southern Region (R8)  50 2018Jul-SepSMCC Bass Club Bass Tournament????

Southern Region (R8)  30 2018Jul-SepSiloam Baptist Church Tournament

Southern Region (R8)  80 2018Jul-SepHigh School Pro-Am Bass Tournament??

Southern Region (R8)  87 2018Jul-SepKids Fishing Rodeo

Southern Region (R8)  90 2018Jul-SepEarth Day Q50 Races @Bethel Trails

Southern Region (R8)  350 2018Jul-SepLoren Roman-Nvnez Bio Blitz @Bethel 

Trails

Southern Region (R8)  150 2018Jul-SepDusty Smith Field Trials  @Red Hills

Southern Region (R8)  200 2018Jul-SepBrandon Walters Field Trials  @Red Hills

Southern Region (R8)  90 2018Jul-SepMay Fishing Derby @Airey Lake

Southern Region (R8)  120 2018Jul-SepPuskus Lake Fishing Rodeo

Southern Region (R8)  90 2018Jul-SepChewalla Lake Fishing Rodeo
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Southern Region (R8)  200 2018Jul-SepWitchdance Enduro Ride

Southern Region (R8)  50 2018Jul-SepHomeland Tour - Chickasaw

Southern Region (R8)  50 2018Jul-SepHomeland Tour - Chickasaw

Southern Region (R8)  25 2018Jul-SepBrotherhood Fishing Tournament

Southern Region (R8)  20 2018Jul-SepBrotherhood Fishing Tournament

Southern Region (R8)  30 2018Jul-SepBoy Scout Troop 110

Eastern Region (R9)  38 2018Jul-SepJonesboro Elem Field Trip, Lincoln Picnic

Eastern Region (R9)  18 2018Jul-SepGirl Scouts Pollinator garden

Eastern Region (R9)  14 2018Jul-SepSummer Hazards, Hidden Springs

Eastern Region (R9)  8 2018Jul-SepGet Outdoors, Hidden Springs

Eastern Region (R9)  75 2018Jul-SepNo Sleep Adventure

Eastern Region (R9)  16 2018Jul-SepJeep meet and Greet, Pine Hills

Eastern Region (R9)  25 2018Jul-SepNatural Area Tours

Eastern Region (R9)  142 2018Jul-SepHardin Co Elementary Trip, Pounds 

Hollow

Eastern Region (R9)  183 2018Jul-SepCarruthers Elementary Field Trip , 

johnston Creek

Eastern Region (R9)  38 2018Jul-SepLewis School Trip, Johnson Creek

Eastern Region (R9)  128 2018Jul-SepFishing Derby, pennant bar Pond

Eastern Region (R9)  105 2018Jul-SepFishing Derby Oakwood bottoms

Eastern Region (R9)  17 2018Jul-SepParrish School Field trip Johnson Creek

Alaska Region (R10)  200 2018Jul-SepKetchikan HS 5k

Alaska Region (R10)  24 2018Jul-SepHike with a Ranger

Alaska Region (R10)  8 2018Jul-Sep6th Grade Overnight

Alaska Region (R10)  10 2018Jul-SepWildflower Hike

Alaska Region (R10)  16 2018Jul-SepKenai 250

Northern Region (R1)  1,406 2018Oct-DecTempled Hills

Northern Region (R1)  127 2018Oct-DecBangtail Divide 07/05/19

Northern Region (R1)  155 2018Oct-DecGVBCH Poker Ride 07/06/19

Northern Region (R1)  77 2018Oct-DecMoser Shake an Bake 07/20/19

Northern Region (R1)  194 2018Oct-DecCrosscut Run 07/20/19

Northern Region (R1)  15 2018Oct-DecFly Fishers Intl. 07/26-27/19

Northern Region (R1)  300 2018Oct-DecBridger Ridge Run 8/10/19

Northern Region (R1)  77 2018Oct-DecBig Sky Biggie 8/24/19

Northern Region (R1)  30 2018Oct-DecBozeman Rock Climbing Fest 9/6-7/19

Northern Region (R1)  120 2018Oct-DecBig Bear Stampede 9/7/2019

Northern Region (R1)  250 2018Oct-DecYellowstone County 30K 09/22/19

Northern Region (R1)  216 2018Oct-DecCamp Mimanagish

Northern Region (R1)  90 2018Oct-DecMtn Bike Biathlon 7/13

Northern Region (R1)  3,042 2018Oct-DecMtn Man Rendezvous 7/30-8/13

Northern Region (R1)  100 2018Oct-DecWYHS XC Meet 9/14

Northern Region (R1)  100 2018Oct-DecSpey Days 9/14

Northern Region (R1)  60 2018Oct-DecCamp Needmore

Northern Region (R1)  1,887 2018Oct-DecLions Camp

Northern Region (R1)  183 2018Oct-DecTimber Crest GS Camp

Northern Region (R1)  287 2018Oct-DecYellowstone Presbytery Camp

Northern Region (R1)  140 2018Oct-DecRLHS Xcountry Race

Northern Region (R1)  75 2018Oct-DecHelena Lions Sunshine Camp

Northern Region (R1)  30 2018Oct-DecPrickly Pear Public Shoot

Northern Region (R1)  50 2018Oct-DecBquick Thurnder Bolt Race

Northern Region (R1)  200 2018Oct-DecYork 38 Special

Northern Region (R1)  75 2018Oct-DecCliffhanger 4x4

Northern Region (R1)  125 2018Oct-DecBadlands 50/50
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Northern Region (R1)  100 2018Oct-DecHankinson Hills Saddle Club

Northern Region (R1)  110 2018Oct-DecMudding Up

Northern Region (R1)  350 2018Oct-DecCowboy up trail ride

Northern Region (R1)  260 2018Oct-DecMaah Daah Hey trail run

Northern Region (R1)  13 2018Oct-DecMaay Daah Hay 150

Northern Region (R1)  247 2018Oct-DecRough Rider Archery Tourney

Northern Region (R1)  11 2018Oct-DecPower parachute

Northern Region (R1)  15 2018Oct-DecO&G Western Spirit Cycling

Northern Region (R1)  60 2018Oct-DecO&G Dakota Cyclery

Northern Region (R1)  70 2018Oct-DecHugh Glass Dash

Northern Region (R1)  275 2018Oct-DecO&G TRMF Trail Rides

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  2,053 2018Oct-DecUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  892 2018Oct-DecUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,368 2018Oct-DecUnspecified

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  788 2018Oct-Dec4H Mountain Camp org camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  1,176 2018Oct-DecBighorn Mtn Trail Run

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  206 2018Oct-DecButte Buster Races

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  32 2018Oct-DecWyoming High Country trail ride

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  132 2018Oct-DecJeep Jamboree

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  250 2018Oct-DecSheridan Co Sportsmans Archery Shoot

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  80 2018Oct-DecPiney Creek Rock Climbers

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  250 2018Oct-Dec4H Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  72 2018Oct-DecTwisted Crawdad

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  23 2018Oct-DecMoon of changing

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  345 2018Oct-DecNBA

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  657 2018Oct-DecCamp Bethel

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  37 2018Oct-DecWorland Youth Camp

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  338 2018Oct-DecYMCA of the Bighorns

Southwest Region (R3)  125 2018Oct-DecZia Velo Racing Club

Southwest Region (R3)  150 2018Oct-DecCloudcroft Running

Southwest Region (R3)  18 2018Oct-DecPro Defense Shooting camp

Southwest Region (R3)  54 2018Oct-DecWITO

Southwest Region (R3)  15 2018Oct-DecHobbs Mens fall retreat

Southwest Region (R3)  131 2018Oct-DecYucca BSA Camp Resler

Southwest Region (R3)  111 2018Oct-DecYucca BSA Camp Resler

Southwest Region (R3)  250 2018Oct-DecEndurance Mountain Bike Event

Southwest Region (R3)  80 2018Oct-Dec3d Archery Shoot

Southwest Region (R3)  230 2018Oct-DecMotorcycle Trails Event

Southwest Region (R3)  1,262 2018Oct-DecPhilmont Boy Scout Camp

Southwest Region (R3)  227 2018Oct-DecUp and Over

Southwest Region (R3)  64 2018Oct-DecBull of the Woods Run

Southwest Region (R3)  117 2018Oct-DecTaos County Cleanup

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Oct-DecOld Selam Enduro

Intermountain Region (R4)  961 2018Oct-DecRebeccas Private

Intermountain Region (R4)  80 2018Oct-DecKLIM cow tag

Intermountain Region (R4)  452 2018Oct-DecSnake River Council

Intermountain Region (R4)  956 2018Oct-DecCamp New Fork

Intermountain Region (R4)  62 2018Oct-DecCamp Open Door

Intermountain Region (R4)  340 2018Oct-DecTour De Wyoming

Intermountain Region (R4)  250 2018Oct-DecEl Vaquero 50K

Intermountain Region (R4)  50 2018Oct-DecTeton Pass Hill Climb

Intermountain Region (R4)  100 2018Oct-DecJackson Hole One Fly
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Intermountain Region (R4)  1,500 2018Oct-DecLogan to Jackson Bike Race

Intermountain Region (R4)  39 2018Oct-DecCache Creek Trail Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  275 2018Oct-DecPinedale Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  75 2018Oct-DecLincoln Couty ATV Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  285 2018Oct-DecStar Valley Half Marathon

Intermountain Region (R4)  133 2018Oct-DecSummer Fun Run

Intermountain Region (R4)  200 2018Oct-DecMcCall Trail Classic

Intermountain Region (R4)  350 2018Oct-DecIMTUF

Intermountain Region (R4)  1,800 2018Oct-DecUTV Takeover

Intermountain Region (R4)  285 2018Oct-Dec4 Summit Challenge

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  24 2018Oct-DecHaddock Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  6 2018Oct-DecFisher Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  104 2018Oct-DecDoshier Family/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  80 2018Oct-DecJacksonville Ward/ Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  18 2018Oct-DecCasper Family/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  4 2018Oct-DecChandler Family/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  39 2018Oct-DecHart Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  21 2018Oct-DecGravel Bike Race

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  25 2018Oct-DecFire & Fuels Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  26 2018Oct-DecWhitman College Field Trip

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  26 2018Oct-DecWhitman College Field Trip-Tiger Canyon

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  58 2018Oct-DecTri-County Motorized Recreation 

Association Club Rides

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  27 2018Oct-DecMedieval Larking

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  36 2018Oct-DecEvergreen Mountain Bike Alliance Kettle 

Fest

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  12 2018Oct-DecKettle Range Conservation Group ??? 

Kettle Rendezvous

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  31 2018Oct-DecEquestrian Endurance Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  46 2018Oct-DecFerry County Chapter Back Country 

Horseman Steak Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  48 2018Oct-DecVicki Gish Memorial Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  18 2018Oct-DecNortheast Chapter Back Country 

Horseman Gentleman on Horseback Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  40 2018Oct-DecSelkirk Trailblazers OHV Ride

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  190 2018Oct-DecJubilee Lake Fishing Derby

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  33 2018Oct-DecWells Family Camp / Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  25 2018Oct-DecPlato Family Camp/ Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  31 2018Oct-DecCross County Team/ Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  47 2018Oct-DecTracy Family Camp / Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  15 2018Oct-DecAnderson/Greer Camp/ Camp 

Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  16 2018Oct-DecZion Lutheran Camp / Camp Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  30 2018Oct-DecChavez/Lisle Wedding/ Camp 

Cottonwood

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  150 2018Oct-Dec20th Annual Labor Day Festival/Rocky 

Point Resort

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  70 2018Oct-DecKlamath Falls Oregon Stake/ Camp 

Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  144 2018Oct-DecMedford Oregon Stake/ Camp Ester 

Applegate
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Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  52 2018Oct-DecRedmond Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  90 2018Oct-DecAnderson California Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  9 2018Oct-DecOsborne Family/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  72 2018Oct-DecBend Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  11 2018Oct-DecSpires Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  84 2018Oct-DecCentral Point Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  70 2018Oct-DecHigginson Family / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  91 2018Oct-DecCentral Point Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  58 2018Oct-DecBrumble Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  3 2018Oct-DecStebbins Family/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  8 2018Oct-DecCottam Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  5 2018Oct-DecFolsom Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  12 2018Oct-DecGerber Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  12 2018Oct-DecSpires Family / Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  8 2018Oct-DecMedford 4th Ward / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  25 2018Oct-DecGrants Pass Oregon Stake / Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  55 2018Oct-DecMedford 7th Branch/ Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  45 2018Oct-DecMedford 7th Branch/ Camp Ester 

Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  40 2018Oct-DecKlamath Falls Oregon Stake/ Camp 

Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  15 2018Oct-DecBear Creek Ward/ Camp Ester Applegate

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  523 2018Oct-DecCub Scout Resident Camp/Camp 

McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  40 2018Oct-DecEagle Point Bible Camp/ Camp 

McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  75 2018Oct-DecShafer Wedding/Camp McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  100 2018Oct-DecMarin Wedding / Camp McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  105 2018Oct-DecJohn Muir Magnet School/Camp 

McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  10 2018Oct-DecTroop 9008 / Camp McLoughlin

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  232 2018Oct-DecLake of the Woods Triathlon

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  300 2018Oct-DecHand Cart Trek / Chiliquin Ranger District

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  3,000 2018Oct-DecCascade Relay Recreation Event

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  48 2018Oct-DecBBC Day Cammp/ Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  52 2018Oct-DecBBC Junior Camp / Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  42 2018Oct-DecBBC High School Camp/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  88 2018Oct-DecApostolic Faith/Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  32 2018Oct-DecUnited Christian Ministries/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp
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Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  79 2018Oct-DecCamp Evergreen - Hospice/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  50 2018Oct-DecOutlaws in the Woods (AA)/Mountain 

Lakes Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  63 2018Oct-DecFaith Tab Kids Camp/Mountain Lakes 

Bible Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  62 2018Oct-DecPrice Wedding/Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  34 2018Oct-DecWomens Camp / Mountain Lakes Bible 

Camp

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  33 2018Oct-DecCalvary Chapel Womens 

Retreat/Mountain Lakes Bible Camp

Eastern Region (R9)  200 2018Oct-DecFat Tire

Eastern Region (R9)  562 2018Oct-Dec9 Day Trail Ride

Eastern Region (R9)  150 2018Oct-DecTerrain Trail Race

Eastern Region (R9)  25 2018Oct-DecRiding Dirty Gravel race

Eastern Region (R9)  100 2018Oct-DecCamp O Foot Race

Alaska Region (R10)  250 2018Oct-DecKetchikan High School Run

Alaska Region (R10)  350 2018Oct-DecKetchikan MS Run

Alaska Region (R10)  200 2018Oct-DecKetchikan Running Club

Alaska Region (R10)  80 2018Oct-DecHaunted Walk

Alaska Region (R10)  18 2018Oct-DecHistooric Alaganik

Alaska Region (R10)  100 2018Oct-Dec6 milw whitewater festival

Alaska Region (R10)  46 2018Oct-DecRessuraction Pas Ultras

Alaska Region (R10)  35 2018Oct-DecBooking for Books

Alaska Region (R10)  750 2018Oct-DecLost Lake Run

Alaska Region (R10)  100 2018Oct-DecSoldotna Bible camp

Alaska Region (R10)  75 2018Oct-DecSoggy Bottoms

Alaska Region (R10)  23 2018Oct-DecAlaska Relay

Alaska Region (R10)  150 2018Oct-DecCrow Pass Trail Race

Selected Regions:

Pacific Southwest Region (R5)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 

2019)

Northern Region (R1)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)

Rocky Mountain Region (R2)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 

2019)

Southwest Region (R3)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)

Intermountain Region (R4)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)

Pacific Northwest Region (R6)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 

2019)

Southern Region (R8)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)

Eastern Region (R9)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)

Alaska Region (R10)  (FY 2015, FY 2016, FY 2017, FY 2018, FY 2019)
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